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BEANRSNDKR0170300000296778

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

JENG PA DEMBA
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-17
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF36DRHRH21367474 1 USED PEUGEOT 407
HS CODE 87033290

1400.00 Kg 12.52 m3

WVGZZZ7LZ7D003929 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG
HS CODE 87033290

2235.00 Kg 15.77 m3

YV1MK755172025850 1 USED VOLVO C30
HS CODE 87033290

1763.00 Kg 10.90 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


NOT NEGOTIABLE
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